
Juvenile II  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
8

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 12 Philippov Ivan - Pak Sofya RUSSIA

2 14 Kondriko Ilia - Ionina Aleksandra RUSSIA

3 11 Vladislav Condratiev - Corcodel Delia MOLDOVA

4 13 Maxim Morris - Medrcedes Birch UNITED KINGDOM

5 15 Tsoukalas Sakis - Papacharalampous Georgia GREECE

6 1 Gaprindashvili Alexander - Kuznetsova AnastasiiaRUSSIA

Juvenile II  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
8

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 12 Philippov Ivan - Pak Sofya RUSSIA

2 11 Vladislav Condratiev - Corcodel Delia MOLDOVA

3 13 Maxim Morris - Medrcedes Birch UNITED KINGDOM

4 14 Kondriko Ilia - Ionina Aleksandra RUSSIA

5 1 Gaprindashvili Alexander - Kuznetsova AnastasiiaRUSSIA

6 16 Martin Stefanov - Desislava Todorova BULGARIA

Junior I  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
9

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 23 Mark Chilkote - Ilinca Badic UNITED KINGDOM

2 25 Apaev Maxsim - Evstigneeva Margarita RUSSIA

3 28 Marin Martinov - Dilyana Dimitrova BULGARIA

4 14 Kondriko Ilia - Ionina Aleksandra RUSSIA

5 21 Nikita Koscias - Marina Morris UNITED KINGDOM

6 26 Ilian Borisov - Ivet Petrova BULGARIA



Junior I  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
7

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 25 Apaev Maxsim - Evstigneeva Margarita RUSSIA

2 23 Mark Chilkote - Ilinca Badic UNITED KINGDOM

3 21 Nikita Koscias - Marina Morris UNITED KINGDOM

4 24 Papatrezis Alexandros - Kasabalidou Nefeli GREECE

5 28 Marin Martinov - Dilyana Dimitrova BULGARIA

6 27 Dimitar Borisov - Rositza Pavlova BULGARIA

7 26 Ilian Borisov - Ivet Petrova BULGARIA

Junior II  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
11

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 37 Glen Richard Boyce - Caroly Janes ENGLAND

2 23 Mark Chilkote - Ilinca Badic UNITED KINGDOM

3 28 Marin Martinov - Dilyana Dimitrova BULGARIA

4 31 Sukhanov Leonid - Mankova Polina RUSSIA

5 21 Nikita Koscias - Marina Morris UNITED KINGDOM

6 32 Robert Donohoe - Carla Goffard Born ENGLAND

Junior II  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
8

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 37 Glen Richard Boyce - Caroly Janes ENGLAND

2 23 Mark Chilkote - Ilinca Badic UNITED KINGDOM

3 31 Sukhanov Leonid - Mankova Polina RUSSIA

4 32 Robert Donohoe - Carla Goffard Born ENGLAND

5 21 Nikita Koscias - Marina Morris UNITED KINGDOM

6 33 Alafouzos Nikolaos - Sofianidou Vera GREECE

7 35 Denis Ivanov - Hristina Ivanova BULGARIA



Youth I  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
6

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 37 Glen Richard Boyce - Caroly Janes ENGLAND

2 43 Ljuboslav Stoev - Miroslava Doicheva BULGARIA

3 42 Boris Denisov - Tanelia Shklyar ISRAEL

4 46 Ilya Volkov - Ekaterina Stasiuk BELARUS

5 41 Daniel Gurevich - Tal Halfin ISRAEL

6 38 Martin Kiuchukov - Katerina Miteva BULGARIA

Youth I  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
5

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 37 Glen Richard Boyce - Caroly Janes ENGLAND

2 46 Ilya Volkov - Ekaterina Stasiuk BELARUS

3 44 Tyutyunev Miroslav - Ermishina Iana RUSSIA

4 32 Robert Donohoe - Carla Goffard Born ENGLAND

5 41 Daniel Gurevich - Tal Halfin ISRAEL

Youth II  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
7

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 51 Angelo Serena - Cristiana Serena ITALY

2 52 Dimitar Dimitrov - Federicak Fanelli ITALY

3 97 Liubomir Yakimov - Valentina Markova BULGARIA

4 42 Boris Denisov - Tanelia Shklyar ISRAEL

5 46 Ilya Volkov - Ekaterina Stasiuk BELARUS

6 41 Daniel Gurevich - Tal Halfin ISRAEL

7 53 Trach Stanislav - Odobescu Anastasia MOLDOVA

Youth II  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
4

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 54 Nico Russo - Francy Geremy ITALY

2 44 Tyutyunev Miroslav - Ermishina Iana RUSSIA

3 53 Trach Stanislav - Odobescu Anastasia MOLDOVA

4 41 Daniel Gurevich - Tal Halfin ISRAEL



Amateur  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
27

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 67 Petar Daskalov - Zia James ENGLAND

2 72 Francesco Garofalo - Magdalena Amelia StrzesnickaITALY

3 73 Vadim Potapov - Elena Pilipenko ITALY

4 51 Angelo Serena - Cristiana Serena ITALY

5 69 Maxim Stadnik - Athina Paliologou GREECE

6 97 Liubomir Yakimov - Valentina Markova BULGARIA

7 22 Bozhidar Elkin - Elena Dumanova BULGARIA

Over 16  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
9

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 85 Argo Oblikas - Kaja Jackowska SWEDEN

2 86 Florin Vlad - Natalia Linda OConnor USA

3 54 Nico Russo - Francy Geremy ITALY

4 46 Ilya Volkov - Ekaterina Stasiuk BELARUS

5 87 Dimitar Georgiev - Zornitsa Varbanova BULGARIA

6 80 Koryakin Ivan - Obukhova Marina RUSSIA

Senior  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
1

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 92 Stefan Donchev - Azhelika Ilieva BULGARIA

Beg. Juvenile  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
19

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 114 Karashtefan Nichita - Stefan Valeria MOLDOVA

2 108 Leo Dobre - Nancy Mansoor ROMANIA

3 102 Andronachi Razvan - Roska Bianka MOLDOVA

4 109 Alin Vasile - Miruna Popescu ROMANIA

5 105 Anton Manev - Antoana Petrova BULGARIA

6 103 Dodu Stefan - Bodean Eliseea MOLDOVA



Beg. Juvenile  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
15

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 102 Andronachi Razvan - Ivantoc Beatrice MOLDOVA

2 114 Karashtefan Nichita - Stefan Valeria MOLDOVA

3 108 Leo Dobre - Nancy Mansoor ROMANIA

4 135 Daniel Chavdarov - Gabriela Yankova BULGARIA

5 109 Alin Vasile - Miruna Popescu ROMANIA

6 104 Mihail Spasov - Sabrina Kader BULGARIA

7 103 Dodu Stefan - Bodean Eliseea MOLDOVA

8 105 Anton Manev - Antoana Petrova BULGARIA

Beg. Junior  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
8

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 121 Stivan Ivanchev - Zarina Andonova BULGARIA

2 124 Angel Stoilov - Joana Dimitrova BULGARIA

3 93 Ruslan Neikov - Jaklin Ismail BULGARIA

4 122 Georgi Simeonov - Aleks Edinakova BULGARIA

5 125 Radoslav Georgiev - Sofiya Branzelova BULGARIA

6 94 Martin Jechev - Iva Tokusheva BULGARIA

7 126 Georgi Georgiev - Merian Kostadinova BULGARIA

8 127 Lachezar Damyanov - Katrin Georgieva BULGARIA

Beg. Junior  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
6

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 124 Angel Stoilov - Joana Dimitrova BULGARIA

2 121 Stivan Ivanchev - Zarina Andonova BULGARIA

3 122 Georgi Simeonov - Aleks Edinakova BULGARIA

4 126 Georgi Georgiev - Merian Kostadinova BULGARIA

5 125 Radoslav Georgiev - Sofiya Branzelova BULGARIA

6 127 Lachezar Damyanov - Katrin Georgieva BULGARIA



Inter. Juvenile  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
9

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 132 Godoroja Maxim - Sindila Sabina MOLDOVA

2 131 Tsoukalas Sakis - Papacharalampous Georgia GREECE

3 136 Valentin Pashov - Stefani Stefanova BULGARIA

4 64 Martin Stefanov - Desislava Todorova BULGARIA

5 137 Zlati Ivanov - Gergana Angelova BULGARIA

6 138 Yosif Nasrula - Tina Peneva BULGARIA

7 133 Sava Pishikov - Venislava Tsvetanova BULGARIA

8 84 Ivan Petkov - Preslava Andreeva BULGARIA

9 134 Aleksandar Aleksandrov - Niya Marinova BULGARIA

Inter. Juvenile  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
8

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 132 Godoroja Maxim - Sindila Sabina MOLDOVA

2 136 Valentin Pashov - Stefani Stefanova BULGARIA

3 64 Martin Stefanov - Desislava Todorova BULGARIA

4 131 Tsoukalas Sakis - Papacharalampous Georgia GREECE

5 84 Ivan Petkov - Preslava Andreeva BULGARIA

6 137 Zlati Ivanov - Gergana Angelova BULGARIA

7 133 Sava Pishikov - Venislava Tsvetanova BULGARIA

8 134 Aleksandar Aleksandrov - Niya Marinova BULGARIA

Inter. Junior  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
6

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 142 Plesca Dumitru - Catruc Vanessa MOLDOVA

2 143 Stratan Bogdan - Cecoi Madalina MOLDOVA

3 148 Alafouzos Nikolaos - Sofianidou Vera GREECE

4 146 Valentin Krastev - Teodora Toneva BULGARIA

5 145 Denislav Ivanov - Aleksandra Aleksandrova BULGARIA

6 147 Hristiyan Stoyanov - Dona Simeonova BULGARIA



Inter. Junior  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
5

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 142 Plesca Dumitru - Catruc Vanessa MOLDOVA

2 148 Alafouzos Nikolaos - Sofianidou Vera GREECE

3 146 Valentin Krastev - Teodora Toneva BULGARIA

4 145 Denislav Ivanov - Aleksandra Aleksandrova BULGARIA

5 143 Stratan Bogdan - Cecoi Madalina MOLDOVA

Inter. Youth + Adult  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
6

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 100 Trach Stanislav - Odobescu Anastasia MOLDOVA

2 151 Aristeidis Moumtzis - Marina Kontogianni GREECE

3 197 Lachezar Tonchev - Neda Hristova BULGARIA

4 155 Dionisis Christopoulos - Natassa Labropoulou GREECE

5 153 Valasakis Antonis - Perrou fotini GREECE

6 152 Tasos Ahmakidis - Violeta Kondouri GREECE

Beg. Juvenile  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
31

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 180 Miruna Popescu ROMANIA

2 175 Nancy Mansoor ROMANIA

3 177 Stefania Spirache ROMANIA

4 179 Giovanna Chirimbuta ROMANIA

5 89 Denisa Enache ROMANIA

6 193 Anna Yanakieva BULGARIA

7 178 Nectaria Oprea ROMANIA

8 90 Adriana Voicu ROMANIA

9 167 Elitsa Bozhilova BULGARIA



Beg. Juvenile  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
20

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 167 Elitsa Bozhilova BULGARIA

2 180 Miruna Popescu ROMANIA

3 175 Nancy Mansoor ROMANIA

4 160 Tsoukala Marilena GREECE

5 178 Nectaria Oprea ROMANIA

6 171 Monika Petrovska BULGARIA

Beg Junior  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
8

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 116 Vanesa Borislavova BULGARIA

2 115 Viktoria Liubomirova BULGARIA

3 150 Jaklin Ismail BULGARIA

4 149 Iva Tokusheva BULGARIA

5 139 Viktoria Ivanova BULGARIA

6 117 Anna Atanasova BULGARIA

7 118 Evelina Georgieva BULGARIA

8 119 Veronika Vladimirova BULGARIA

Beg.Junior  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
6

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 115 Viktoria Liubomirova BULGARIA

2 116 Vanesa Borislavova BULGARIA

3 118 Evelina Georgieva BULGARIA

4 139 Viktoria Ivanova BULGARIA

5 117 Anna Atanasova BULGARIA

6 119 Veronika Vladimirova BULGARIA



Inter. Juvenile  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
9

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 157 Gergana Krusteva BULGARIA

2 160 Tsoukala Marilena GREECE

3 159 Lora Kirilova BULGARIA

4 195 Ioana Peneva BULGARIA

5 158 Maya Leseva BULGARIA

6 194 Kristiana Staneva BULGARIA

7 99 Radina Mihailova ROMANIA

8 198 Viktoria Nikolova BULGARIA

9 161 Martina Radoeva BULGARIA

Inter. Juvenile  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
8

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 157 Gergana Krusteva BULGARIA

2 159 Lora Kirilova BULGARIA

3 195 Ioana Peneva BULGARIA

4 99 Radina Mihailova ROMANIA

5 158 Maya Leseva BULGARIA

6 194 Kristiana Staneva BULGARIA

7 198 Viktoria Nikolova BULGARIA

8 161 Martina Radoeva BULGARIA

Inter. Junior  LA
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
5

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 130 Violeta Kontouri GREECE

2 129 Zoi Lerogianni GREECE

3 128 Marina Argiropoulou GREECE

4 120 Dimitra Varsamou GREECE

5 199 Maria Yolovska BULGARIA



Inter. Junior  ST
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
4

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 130 Violeta Kontouri GREECE

2 129 Zoi Lerogianni GREECE

3 128 Marina Argiropoulou GREECE

4 199 Maria Yolovska BULGARIA

FORMATION MIXED LATIN
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
5

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 5 Dance Station Junior BULGARIA

2 4 Dance Station Kids BULGARIA

3 3 Long Live the Rock BULGARIA

4 2 Somewhere Over the Rainbow BULGARIA

5 6 Angel's Star ROMANIA

ALL LADIES
Sofia Open Dance Festival 2016  Sofia  22-23.10.2016

MasterDance ® MasterSoft

Couples
5

ORDER IN FINALS

Place StN Couple Country - City
1 9 Boys BULGARIA

2 18 Ladies BULGARIA

3 8 Fire Cats BULGARIA

4 7 Angel's Star ROMANIA

5 10 NIM-TIM BULGARIA


